
N OTARY LIST, 2026

S.No. Name of Notory Resldentlal
Address

Prcfessional
Address

Areo in
which
outhorised
to ptoctice

Date up to
which
certificote of
proctice is volid

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

Shri. Bharat
Bushan
Sharma

Udhampur
Advocate,
Udhampur

District
Court, 01.03.2028
Udhampur

2

Shri.
Krishan

Da ss

Sharma

Ramnagar,

Udampur
Advocate,
Ramnagar

District
Court,

Udhampur
01.02.2029

, Shri. Sudesh Kumar

Gupta

Ramnagar,

Udhampur

Advocate,

Chinani
Ramnagar o9.o7.2026

4 Udhampur
Advocate,
Udhampur

District
Court,

Udhampur

5 Shri. Shashi Kumar Udhampur
Advocate,
Udhampur

District
Court,

Udhampur
16.t2.2027

6 Shri. Rajesh Gupta Udhampur
Advocate,
Udhampur

District
Court,

Udhampur
09.06.2029

Mr. Chowdhary

Mohammad Shafi

Ward-1
Udhampur

Advocate,
Udhampur

District
Court,

Udhampur

8
Shri. Surinder Kumar Ward-11
Khajuria Udhmapur

Advocate,
Udhampur

District
Court,

Udhampur
to.o7.2028

Shri.

Govind
Ram

Khajouria

Near SBl,
Advocate,
Udhampur

D istrict
Co u rt,

Udhampur
9 Ghari

Udampur
25.07.2024

I

IIST OF NOTARIES FOR THE YEAR 2026 FOR JAMMU DIVISION

DISTRICT UDHAMPUR

Shri. Satish Chander
Gupta

26_O3.2027

7 10.04.2028



)

10 Shri. Mohan Lal
Keil, Tehsil Advocate,

MajaltaataaM
30.07.2028

11
Shri. Anil Vijay

Kumar

12 Shri. Sunil Kumar Jugarkoyli
Advocate,
Ud ha mpur

District
Court,

District
Co u rt,
Udhampur

08.01.2030

08.01.2030

Udhampur

13 [aro..a" District D

Udhampur U

istrict Court
dhampur

4.70.20280

R/o Karan Nagar Advocate District District Court

Udhampur Udhampur UdhamPur
23.O4.2030

R/o

15 Sh. Sahil Raina
W. No.13,H. No.9 dvocate District District Court

7, Opposite Distt Udhampur Udhampur
04.0s.2030

Hospital

16 Sh. Kewal Krishan

R/O H.No.165-
A,W. No.8,B-

Shakti Nagar

Advocate District
Ludh"mpu..

t-
05.2030

17 Mtr.Tossia
R/o,
W.NO.6,H.No.19,
ilehsil Chenani

Advocate District Munsiff Court
Udhampur Chenani

09.06.2030

DISTRICT RAMBAN

Dote up to
which
ceftilicote of
Nodice is
valid

Areo in which
outho sed to
ptoctice

Prolessionol
Address

Residentiol
Addtess

S.No. Name of Notory

5531 2

25.O2.2028
Munsiff
Court, Gool

Gool,

Ramban

4

Advocate,

Gool
Mr. Gh. Nabi Manhas1

19.04.2029Advocate,
Chinani

District
Co u rt,
UChampur

Gool,
Ramban

Mr. Ghulam. Mohd Shan2

M u nsiff
Court,

Majalta

Udhampur
Advocate,
U d hampur

74 Smt. Sha llu Khajuria

R/o H.No. 06
Mr.Tario Muiahid ^'.chenanr

D.c.Office
Udhampur



5

3 Mr. Abdul Hamid Yatoo Ramban
Distt. Court

Ramban
27.07.2026

4 77.72.2028Shri. Dharam Singh
Neera

Ramban

Advocate,
Ramban

Addl. District
Court,

Ramban

Mr. lftikar Ahmed Malik
Gandri,
Ramban

Advocate,
Doda

Addl. District
Court
Ramban

o2.o7.2027

6 19.10.2031
Mr.Zahoor-ud-Din

Babber

Batote,

Ramban

Advocate,

Batote

Batote,

Town

7

Mr. Abdul
Rashid

Mushtaq

Advocate,
Ramban

SubJudge
Court,

Ramban

22.07.20288
Doligam
Banihal

Advocate
Banihal

M unsiff
Court

Banihal

08.01.20309 Shri. Khajoor Singh Banihal
Advocate
Ramban

District
Court

Ramban

03.10.2028
Advocate District
Ramban

Munsiff Court
Banihal10 Mr. Mangal Dev Sing

R/o Panchal

Ban ihal

15.10.202811

Muthlal Alinbass
The Pogal

Paristan

Advocate District
Ramban

Munsiff Court
Ukhral

Munsiff Court
Banihal

22.O4.2030t2 Mr.Nabeel Khalid
R/o Doligam,
Tehsil Banihal

Advocate District
Ramban

Munsiff Court
Batote

27.04.203013
Sh.Pa rtap Bhushan
Katoch

W.No.5, Batote,
Advocate District
Ramban

Munsiff Court
Gool

03.06.2030L4 Mr. lmtaiz-ul-Abara
R/O,lnd Tehsil
Gool

Advocate District
Ramban

11.06.203015 Mr. Bahar Ahmed
R/O, Maligam,
Tehsil
Pogalparistan

Advocate District
Ramban

D.C.Office
Ramban

Advocate

Ramban

5

25.10.2028Ramban

Mr. Najm ud Din

Mr. Amarjeet Sing



I

D ISTRICT REASI

S. /Vo. Nome of Notary Residentiol
Address

Professional
Address

Area in which
outho sed to
proctice

Dote up to
which
certiftcote ol
prodice is
valid

I 2 4 5 5

1 Mr. Ab. Gani Bhat Mahore
Advocate,

Reasi
10.11.2026

2 5hri. Ajay Nanda Reasi
Advocate,

Reasi

Addl. District
Court Reasi

25.04.2030

3
Shri. Kuldeep Kumar

Dubey
Katra

Advocate,
katra

Udhampur

Chief Judicial
Magistrate,
Katra

4 Shri.Vijay Kumar
Ward-7

Reasi

Advocate,

Reasi

Sub-judge

Court, Reasi

5 Morh
Advocate,

Reasi

District

Court, Reasi
12.01.2030

6
Shri .Rajinder Kumar

Sharma
Reasi

Advocate,

Reasi

SubJudge

Court, Reasi
22.77.2028

Shri.Pawan Dev Sing R/o Bhaga
Advocate District
Reasi

District Court
Reasi

04.10.2028

8 Sh. Raj Kumar
R/o Kundrouian
Tehsil Katra

Advocate District
Reasi

Munsuff
Court Katra

23.04.2030

9 Sh.Ajay Salalia
R/o Geeta Nagar
Reasi

Advocate District
Reasi

D.C.Office Reasi 23.04.2030

10 Sh.Pawan Kumar
R/o
Panthal.Katra

Advocate District
Reasi

District Court
Reasi

04.05.2030

Sh. Sandeep Padha
R/o,Panthal
Tehsil Katra

Advocate District
Rea si

SubJudge
Court, Katra

04.05.2030

3

Munsiff
Court,

Mahore

20.05.2028

23.01.2031

Mr. Mohd Sarwar Mir

7

11



E

D ISTRICT POONCH

I

5.,Vo. Nome of Notory Residenti
ol
Address

Professionol
Address

1 2 4 5 5

1 Mr. Mohd Zaman Poonch
Advocate,

Poonch

District Court,

Poonch

Poonch
Advocate,
Poonch

District
Court,

Poonch
24.O1.2026

3 Mr. Gulshan Kumar Poonch

District
Court,

Poonch
79.02.2027

Advocate,
Poonch

Mr. Ch.Nazir H ussain
Mendhar,
Poonch

M unsiff
Court,

Poonch

05.12.2027
Advocate,
Mendhar

5 09.04.2028
Mr. Showkat
Amin Manhas

Suran kot,
Poonch

Sub-Judge

Co u rt,
Suran kot

6 Mr. Mohd Amin Bhatti
Mendhar,
Poonch

Advocate,
Poonch

District
Court,

Poonch
06.08.2026

2t.72.20297
Mr. Chowdhary Mohd

Younis

Haveli,
Poonch

Advocate,
Poonch

District
Court,

Poonch

8 27.tL.2027
Mr. Raja Mohd Abbas

Khan

Nakarkot,
Poonch

Advocate,
Poonch

9 28.Os.2027
Shamim Ahmed
Khan

Mendhar,
Poonch

Advocate,
Poonch

Munsiff
Court,

Mendhar

10 Mr. Sarfraz Khan

Sub- Judge Court,

Saran kote/
Jammu

29.O7.2028
Sarankote,
Poonch

Advocate,
Poonch

Areo in which
outhorised to
prodice

Dote up to
which
certiticate
of proctice
is
valid

3

09.05.2028

) Mr. Mohd Syed Beigh

4

Advocate,
Poonch

District
Court,

Poonch



6

11 Shri. Sanjay Kumar
Mohalla
Panditan

Advocate
Poonch

District
Court

Poonch
25.07.2028

1.2
Mr.Mumtaz
H ussain Surankote

Advocate
Poonch

District
Cou rt
Poonch

02.01.2030

13 Mr. Yasir Sarfaraz Khan Surankote
Advocate
Poonch

District
Court

Poonch
02.01.2030

t4 Mr.Ali Syed Beigh
Gohalad
Mendhar

Advocate
Poonch

District
Court

Poonch
08.01.2030

15 Mr.Showkat Ahmed Poonch
Advocate
Poonch

District
Court

Poonch
08.01.2030

16
Shri. Dawraka Nath

Dutta
Poonch

Advocate
Poonch

District
Court
Poonch

05.o4.2027

77 Shri. Sunil Kumar Sharma
o Ward No.

16 Sher Khas

oonch
oonch

vocate District District Court
Poonch

3_to_2024

18 7.04.2030Mr.. Majad Khan
ehsil Su ran kot
O Bafliaz

Poonch
vocate District

Sub Judge
Court
uran kot

19 Shri. Abdul Qayoom
R/o Samote
ehsil Suran kot Poonch

vocate District
Sub Judge
Court
Surankot

7 .04.2030

20 S.Hanwant Kour

R/O W.No.6,
Mohlla
Khorinar Tehsil
Haweli

D.C.Office
Poonch

8.04.2030
dvocate District

Poonch

27 Shri. Efzal Amin Mir 3.06.2030
R/o,Gulhota
ehsil Mendhar

vocate District
nch

Munsiff Court
Mendhar

22 Shri. Anzar Ahmed
ehsil Surankot
o Samote

Sub Judge

Court
Surankot

4.05.2030
vocate District

nch



a

DISTRICT DODA

23
o, Ka laban vocate District

ehsil Mendhar Poonch

5r.
No.

Nome of Notory Residentiol
Address

Prolessional
Address

Areo in which
authoised to
ptoctice

Date up to
which
certiticate ol
wactice is
volid

L 2 3 4 5 5

Shri.Suchit kumar Gupta
Bhaderwah,
Doda

Advocate,
Bhaderwah 09.72.2027

2
Shri.Naresh
Kumar Gupta Bhaderwah

Advocate,
Bhaderwah

5ub-Judge
Court

Bharderwah
18.03.2028

3 Shri. Chuni Lal Thakur Nagri, Doda Advocate, Doda
C.J.M Court

Doda
18.04.2026

4 Shri. Manjeet Razdan Bhaderwah
Advocate,
Bhaderwah

Addl. District
Judge,

Bhaderwah
30.09.2030

5
Shri.Chander
Kant Gupta

Advocate,
Bhaderwah

Distract

Court,

Bhaderwah

6 Shri. Bal Singh Manhas
Prem Nagar

Thatri, Doda

Advocate,

Thatri

Munsiff
Court, Thatri

L7.02.2028

7 shri. Som Raj Manhas Doda
Advocate,

Doda

Addl. District

Court, Doda
19.L2.2028

Shri. Munsi Ram

Rathore

Saina, Thatri,

Doda

Advocate,

Thatri

Mu nsiff

Court, Thatri
73.O2.2027

9 Shri.Ajay Kumar Thakur Nagri, Doda
Advocate,

Doda

Addl. Distria
Court, Doda

72.O2.2028

10 Shri.Om Prakash Thakur Doda
Advocate,
Jammu

District
Court,

Jammu

24.O4.2026

11

lr-

Thathri Doda
Advocate
Thathri

M u nsiff
Court

Thathri
31.07.2028

Mr.Ch. Akhlaq Ahmed Munsiff Court
Mendhar

[,0,,*o

1
District

Doda

Bhaderwah,
Doda 03.04.2028

8

Shri.Hirday Nath



DISTRICT KISHTWAR

t2 Doda
Advocate,

Doda

District

Cou rt, Doda
02.01.2030

13 Mr. Mohd Hafiz Zargar Bhaderwah
Advocate

Bhaderwah

District

Court

Bhaderwah

02.01.2030

Shri.Munish Dutt Bhaderwah
Advocate
Bhaderwah

Dastrict

Court

Bhaderwah
26.02.2030

15 Shra.Vikrant Mahajan R/o Bhaderwah
Advocate District
Doda

Principal District
Session Judge
Bhaderwah

04.70.2028

Ib Mr. Raja Jafer Nazir

H.No. 75 Mohallah
Gattu Near Jamia
Masjid Doda

Advocate District
Doda

District Court
Doda

04.10.2028

17 Smt.Manju Sharma Tehsil Bhaderwah Advocate Doda

Principal and
District Session

Cour Bhaderwah
09.09.2028

18 Shri. Fareed Hussain Beg
R/O Mohallah Qilla
Nagar Bhadherwah

Advocate District
Doda

District and
Session Court
Bhaderwah

27.04.2030

19 Shri. Sanjay Pandita
Tehsil- Gandoh
Bhalessa

Advocate District
Doda

Munsiff Court
Gandoh Bhalessa

28.04.2030

Sr.

No.
Ndme ol Notory Resldential

Address
Professlonol
Address

Area in which
outhorised to
proctice

Date up to
which
certificote ol
pructice is
valid

1 2 3 4 5 6

1
Shri. Ravinder
Kumar Goswami Kis htwa r

SubJudge
Court,

Kishtwar

Advocate,
Kishtwar

19.01.2031

2
Shri. Om Prakash

Parihar

Matta,
Kishtwar

Advocate,
Kishtwar

5ub-Judge
Court,

Kishtwar
23.O4.2026

l,

I

Mr.Javid lqbal Mintoo

74



1

DISTRICT RNOURI

3
Mr. Mohd
Hussain Waza

Kishtwar
Advocate,
kishtwar

SubJudge
Court,

Kishtwar
23.07.2027

4

Mr. Mohd
Younas

Kichloo

Advocate,
Kishtwar

District
Court,

Kishtwar
09.09.2028

5
Brahman
Mohalla

Advocate,
Kishtwar

District
Cou rt,

Kishtwar
13.11.2028

6 Mr. Seyad Arif Hussain

R/o.
Opposite
Ram

Mandir
Kishtwar

7
Mr. Nasir H ussain

Sheikh

R/O Lanyal
Kishtwar

04.05.2030

8 Shri. Rajesh Sharma

R/O Shiv

Nagar
Near
Bustand
Hdfc
Chowak
Kishtwar

Advocate,
Kishtwar

District
Court,
Kishtwar

04.05.2030

No.
Residentlol
Address

Professlonal
Address

Areo in which
outhofised to
proctice

Dote up to
which
certificote of
prudice is
valid

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 08.72.2027Shri. Lok Nath
Vill. Danhar,

Ra.jouri

Advocate,

Rajouri

C.l.M Court,

Rajouri

2 S.Tirlok Singh
Nowshera,
Rajouri

Advocate,
Rajouri

M unsiff
Court,

Rajouri
30.72.2026

Shri. Gopal Krishan Dutt
Lamberi,
Nowshera

Advocate,
Nowshera

M unsiff
Court,

Nowshera
30.03.2025

Kichloo
Mohala

Shri .Vikas Kant

Advocate,
Kishtwar

District
Court,
Kishtwar

04.05.2030

Advocate,
Kishtwar

D.C.

Office
Kishtwar

Sr. Ndme of Notory

3



lo

4 Mr. Shakoor Ahmed Mir Rajouri
Advocate,

Rajouri

C.J.M Court,

Rajouri

5 S.Ajit Singh 24.10.2030

5 S.Rattan Singh
Ward No-1
Nowshera

Advocate,
Nowshera

SubJudge
Court,

Nowshera
14.72.2027

7 Shri.Ajay Kumar Gupta
Ward No-10
Rajouri

Advocate,
Rajouri

Dastrict
Court,

Rajouri
27.04.2027

a Shri. Rajinder Singh Rajouri
Advocate,
Rajouri

District
Court,

Rajouri
03.12.2028

9 Smt. Sunita Sharma
SBl, Building
Rajouri

Advocate
Rajouri

D istrict
Court

Rajouri
25.O4.2026

10 Shri. Vivek Gupta
W No 07,

Rajouri

Advocate

Rajouri

District

Court Ra.iouri
08.01.2030

Ms. Bindu Khajouria Rajouri

D istrict
Court

Rajouri
08.01.2030

12 Shri. Khaliq Hussain Bagla
Advocate
Rajouri

23.01.2030

13 Shri. Anil K Khajou ria Sunderbani

Munsiff
Court

Sunderbani
26.08.2028

Mtr.Suria Kouser R/o Palam
Advocate District
Rajouri

District Court
Rajouri

03.10.202874

15 Mr.. Raiz Ahmed
R/o Leeran Tehsil
Darhal

Advocate District
Rajouri

Munisff Court
Kotra nka

27.04.2030

16 Shri. Amit Gupta
H.No.2, Malik
Market Rajouria

Advocate District
Rajouri

District Court
Rajouri

7.04.2030

08.08.2026

Nowshera,
Rajouri

Advocate,
Nowshera

Sub-Judge

Court,

Nowshera

11
Advocate
Rajouri

District
Cou rt
Rajouri

Advocate
Sunderbani



L]

18

19

5r.

il

DISTRICT KATHUA

IVo.

1

1

Mr.Qammar Zaman
Mirza

O Kote P/O
cate District

ehrote Tehsil
annamandi

Rajouri
Munisff Cou rt
Thannamandi

27.04.2030

o
Mr. Tariq Mehmood H.No.5.w.No.7,T

dvocate District
ajouri

hsil Sunderboni

Munisff Court
Sunderboni

27.04.2030

R/O Saim Somit,
vocate Districtr. Tahir Naseem Shah ehs il

annama nd i
Rajouri

D.C.Office
Rajouri

27.04.2030

2(l

21

22

23

24

Mr.Tehsheen lshtyaq [*ro.n.*
hehsil Siot

dvocate District
ajouri

Munisff Court
Kalakot

28.04.2030

R/O Hasplote,
dvocate DistrictMr. Arshad Mushtaq ehsil

hannamandi
Rajouri

Munisff Court
Thannamandi

04.05.2030

Shri. Delfi
R/o W.No.9,
Tehsil Rajouri

te District
Rajouri

District Court
Rajouri

15.05.2030

Shri. Rajesh Kumar l*7o o.togr"7 Advocate District
Rajouri$arnoo Rajouri

District Cou rt
Rajouri

28.05.2030

Mr.Mir Parwaz Ali
R/O,Majhoor
Tehsil

vocate District

Thannamandi
Rajouri

S.D. M.Office
Tannamandi

22.06.2030

Resldentiol
Address

Professlonal
Address

Area ln which
outhorised to
pructice

Dote up to
which
certificate of
prodice is
volid

2 3 4 5 5

Shri.Bhara
t Bushan
Bhagotra

Ward No-3 Kathua
Advocate,
kathua

District
Court,

kath ua
08.05.2025

Shri. Birinder

Singh
Durang, Billawar

Advocate,
Billawar

Munsiff
Court
Billawar

06.70.2027

Name of Notdry

2



3
Shri. Ravinder

Kumar
Ward No-5 Basohli

Advocate,
Basohli

District
Court,

Kathua
10.04.2026

Shub Kumar Basohli
Advocate,

Basohli

Distt. Court,

Kathua
27.77.2026

Shri. Subash

Chander Sharma
Advocate,
kathua

District
Court,

kathua
20.o2.2030

4

6
Shri. Swanter
Saroop Gupta

Ward No-5
Hiranagar

Advocate,
Hiranagar

M unsiff
Court,

Hiranagar
18.03.2028

7
Shri. Jatinder

Singh Bhadwal
Bhaddu Billawar

Advocate,
Billawar

Munsiff
Cou rt,

Billawar
75.O4.2027

8
Shri. Sushil Kumar

Gupta
Lakhanpur

Advocate,
kath u a

District
Court,

kathua
74.O8.2027

9
Advocate,
Basohli

District
Court,

Kathua
20.03.2028

Shri. Diwakar ra.l

Deewan
Kathua

Advocate,
kath ua

District
Court,

kathua
30.11.2026

Shri. Satish
Chander Sharma

Kath u a
Advocate,
kath ua

District
Court,

kathua
25.O9.202a

Shri. Kartar Singh Mohanpur
Advocate,
Mohanpur

M unsiff
Court,

Mohanpur
17.ot.2028

Shri.
Rajesh

Kumar
Sharma

Ward No-2 Kathua
Advocate,
kathua

18.06.2028

10

11

72

13

--.1
Shri.
Naresh

Kumar
Gu pta

Hiranagar
Advocate,
Hiranagar 01.01.2029

15
Shri. Dilawar

Singh
Barwal

Advocate,
kat h ua

District
Court,

kathua
20.10.2030

IL

5 Ward No-1 Kathua

Shri.Rajinder

Prasad
R/O .Tehsil Basohli

Dastrict

Court,

kath u a

74

Munsiff
Court,

Hiranagar



t5

Shri.Dushant

Kumar Gupta
Kathua

Advocate,
kath ua

District
Court,

kathua
22.O7.2037

L7

Shri.Pawan

Kumar

Babbar

Bani
Advocate,

Bani

M unsiff

Court, Bani
03.08.2027

Shri. lnder

Bushan Gupta
Billawara

Advocate
Bilwara

M unsiff
Court

Bilwara
01.01.2031

19

Shri. Maninder
Kumar
Khajouria

Billawara
Advocate
Bilwara

Munsiff
Court

Billawar
12.03.2029

20 Shri.Vijay Kumar Bani, Kathua
Advocate

Ban i

M unsiff

Court Bani
17.o7.2028

2L
Shri .Surinder

Singh
Kh urad Hiranagar

Advocate
H ira naga r

Munsiff
Court

Hiranagar
22.07.2028

22
Shri. Ashok

Kumar
Hiranagar

Advocate
Hiranagar

Munsiff
Court

Hiranagar
22.07.2028

23
Shri Harinder

Singh

WNo17
Kathua

Advocate
Kathua 15.09.2028

24 Shr.Prem Singh Nagri Kath ua
Advocate
Kathua

District
Court
Kathua

01.01.2030

25
Shri Devinder

Kumar
Krish na Colony

Advocate
Kathua

District
Court

Kathua
08.01.2030

26
Smt. Sumit

Jasrotia

District
Court

Kathua
08.01.2030

27 Shri .Sohan Singh
R/o V.P.O. Chakra Tehsil
Hira Nagar

Advocate District
Kathua

District Court
Kath u a

03.10.2028

28

ttl

Smt. Ritu Sharma
o Hatli Morh, Tehsil

nd District Kathua Kath ua
vocate District

Kathua
D.M.Office

22.O4.2030

1b

18

District
Court

Kathua

Barwal
Advocate
Kathua



l,tl

29 Shri. Mohit Kumar
R/o Sailna Tehsil
Ramkot
Kathua

lK

dvocate District
athua

Munsiff Court
Mahan Pur

22.O4.2030

30
Shri. Sandharba
Dogra

Rlo
W.No.3, HiraNagar thua

vocate District Munsiff Court
HiraNagar

23.04.2030

31
Shri. Kasturi Lal

Khajuria
R/o VPO Satura Tehsil
HiraNagar Kathua

cate District S.D.M.Office
HiraNagar

27.04.2030

32
Shri. Rakesh

Kumar
VPO.Chakra HiraNagar

Advocate District
Kathua

Munsiff Court
HiraNagar

27.04.2030

33
Shri . Surinder
Kumar Reother

W.No.9, Tehsil Eillawar
Advocate District
Kath u a

Munsiff Court
Billawar

27.04.2030

34
Shri.Bharat
Bhushan Sharma

R/o Bhagwati Nagar,
W.No.1, Kathua

Advocate District
Kathua

District Court
Kathua

28.04.2030

35
Shri . Vikas Kant
Gupta

R/O W-NO.4, Krishan
Colony Public School
Kathua

lorro.r." o,r,r,o

lxattrua

D.C.Office
Kathua

28.04.2030

Smt.Ramit
Jasuotira

R/O Karokhar, P.O.Palli,
Tehsil Kathua

te District S.D.M.Office
Kath ua

04.05.2030

37 Sh. Anil Kalotra
R/O, W.No.S, Near
Shaheedi Chowak
Kathua

t
l-

dvocate District
athua

District Court
Kathua

28.05.2030

38 Shri . Kuldeep Raj
R/O, Mukand Pur Tehsil
Marheen

[or.r*0,r.*
lxathua

D.C.Office
Kathua

01.06.2030

39
Sh ri. Saurav
Mahajan

R/O, Krishan Colony

tore Kath ua

.No.4, Near PHE,
Kathua

vocate District District Court
Kathua

03.05.2030

40
Shri. Rajinder

Singh
R/o V.O.P.Janglote

athua
cate District District Court

Kathua
7 .O4.203L

DISTRICT SAMBA

35



L5

St.

No.
Name ol Notory Residential

Address
Professional
Address

Area in which
authoised to
ptodice

Oote up to
which
certificote of
prudice is
volid

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

Sh ri.Su kh

dev Singh

Samyal

Mandi Thaloora,

Samba

Advocate
Samba

2
Shri.Shashi

Bhushan
Jogpur Samba

Advocate
Samba

District
Court

Samba

22.07.2028

Shri.Rake

sh Kumar
Baghat

WNo11
Arazi Samba

Advocate
Samba

D istrict
Court

Samba
24.07.2028

4 Shri. Om Kar Sain i Chakra, Bishnah
Advocate
Samba

District
Court

Samba
26.07 .202a

5
Shri.Rajesh

Kumar
Arazi Samba

Advocate
Samba

District
Court

Samba
29.07.2028

5
Shri. Rajinder

Ku mar
Advocate
Samba

D istrict
Court

Samba

29.07.2028

7
Smt. Sudesh

Kumari
Badhari Samba

Advocate
Samba

District
Court
Samba

25.O2.2024

8 Shri Laj Ram Gorha Salathian
Advocate
Samba

District
Court

Samba
01.01.2030

9
Shri. Sandeep

Singh
Reeri

Advocate
Samba

District
Court

Samba
72.Ot.2030

10 Smt. Sunaina
R/o Ward No. 6/8
Chahatta Samba

Advocate
District Samba

District Court
amba

10.10.2028

11

t tl

Shri. Lovely
Mangol

dvocate District
mba

istrict Court
mba

04.10.2028

Sub Judge
Court

Samba
04.o4.2027

3

Maidliyal, Ramgah

R/o Mandi Garh



t6

1.2

DISTRICT JAMMU

Smt. Monika
Jamwa I

Bari P.O Samail Pur
dvocate District .D.M. Office
amba ijay Pur Samba

22.O4.2030

13
Smt. Poonam
Gupta

W.No.7, Near Peer
Baba Samba

Advocate District
Samba

["*."*
Samba

22.O4.2030

t4
Shri. Ba nsi Lal

Tidyal

R/O H.No.109,
Lane:No.10(D) Greater
Kailsh

Advocate District
bamu"

ftehsil Office Bari
Brahmna Samba

27.04.2030

15
Shri. Sanjeev
Kumar Gupta

R/o W.No.9,Tehsil and
District Samba

m;;;;;t;;
[".n. famua

28.04.2030

16 Sh. Kasturi Lal
R/O Mawa, Tehsil
RajPura Samba

Advocate District
Samba

D.M. Office
hagwal

28.04.2030

l7
Shri. Parveen
Kumar

R/O.Chhan Malagran
Tehsil Ghagwal

lorro..," oistria L.

famua F

D.M. Office
hagwal

04.05.2030

Shri. Dhiraj Gupta
R/O H.No.2,W.No.10,
Vijay Pur

Advocate District
ba,nba

S.D.M. Office
lvilay eur

04.05.2030

19 Smt. Renu Ba la
R/O W.No.5/8Mohalla
Peer- Khana Samba

looro..," oirtri.t lo.c.om.u

famba ]samba

11.0s.2030

Sr,

ruo

Nome of Notory Residentlol
Address

Professional
Address

Area in which
T6uthorized
to prodice

Dote up to
which
certilicote of
pradice is
valid

2 3 4 5 5

1 Smt. Suman Mala

Resham Ghar
Colony,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jamm u

73.O3.2027

Shri. Suraj Prakash

Ba ksh i

Rehari

Colony,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

18

1

2

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
1.6.07.2028



t?

S. Harpal Singh
Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
23.07.2028

Shri. Dharm Paul Gupta
Akhnoor

Advocate,
Jammu

Munsiff
Court,

Akhnoor

5

Jullaka
Mohalla,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
o8.o4.2027

6

Shri. Kumar
Ragundan Dass

Sharma

Karan Nagar
Jammu

Advocate
Jammu

24.O9.2027

7 S. Charan Singh Jammu
Advocate
Jammu

28.77.2026

8 Shri. A.K Jamwal Jammu

Municipal

Limits

Jammu

28.77.2026

9 Akhnoor
Advocate

Akhnoor
Akhnoor 28.O5.2027

10
Shri. Daya Krishan

Singh

Advocate

Bishnah

Tehsil

Bishnah
23.01.2031

Shri. Vishno kant

Sharma
Akhnoor

Advocate,
Akhnoor

Munsiff
Court,

Akhnoor
11.03.2028

Shri. Rajinder
Kumar Chanyal

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
27.03.2028

13

Shri. Vidya
Sagar
Magotra

Plot,New
Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

09.03.2026

74
Shri. Om Prakash

Gupta

Talab Tiloo,
iammu

Advocate,
lam mu 10.03. 2031

15

Shri. Satya
Narayan
Sharma

106-Purani
Mandi,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
74.0r.2027

16
Shri.Babu Ram Sharma

Rehari Colony

Jammu

Municipal
Lim its

13.03.2031

3

H No-245,

Dalpatian,

Jammu

4 18.12.2026

Shrl. Mahesh Kumar
Khaju ria

Municipal
Limits

Jammu

Municipal
Limits

Jammu

Advocate

Jammu

Shri. Madan Lal

Bishnah

Jammu

11

72 Jam mu

Municipal
Limits,

Jamm u

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu

Advocate,

Jammu



ls

Jammu

Shri.Krishan Chand Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
28.07.202a

18 Shri.lnderjeet Abrol
Canal Road,

Jammu
Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
27.06.2028

19 S.Joginder Singh R.S Pura
Advocate,
R.S Pura

Munsiff
Court, R.5

Pura

12.09.2030

20
Shri.Sanjeev Kumar
Sareen

15.06.2029

Pacca

Danga,
Jammu

Advocate,
Ja mmu

27 08.01.2027Shri. Raj Kamal R.S Pura
Advocate,

R.S Pura

22 Shri.Bh uvenshwar Dass
Arnia,
Bishnah

Advocate,
Bishnah

Munsiff
Court,

Bishnah

23
Shri.Som Prakash

Sharma
R.S Pura

Advocate, R.S

Pu ra

24
Shri.Ravinder
Kumar Ambardar

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
10.04.2028Jam mu

77.04.202825 Shri. Ranjit Singh Chib
Sunderpura,
R.S Pura

Advocate,
R.S Pura

Munsiff
Court, R.S

Pura,

26 Smt.Prem Lata
R/o Chioner
Jammu

Advocate District
Jammu

Municipality
Area Jammu

24.O2.2037

District
Court

Jammu
12.06.202927

Shri.Bushan Singh

Charak

FortBahu
lammu

Advocate
Jammu

lt
Shri.Vijay Sajhotra

Link Road,

Jammu
Advocate,
Jammu

District
Court,

Jammu
20.04.2027

t7
Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu

Mu nsiff
Court, R.S

Pura, Samba

72.12.2027

Munsiff Court,

R.S

Pora

10.03.2028

2a



l?

29 S.Surjeet Singh

Exchange

Road,

Jammu
Jammu City 24.O4.2078

30
S.Bupinder
Singh Bargava

Malik Pora,
R.S Pura

Advocate,
Jam mu 24.O4.2028

31
Shri. Sham Sunder

Tickoo

R.N Bazaar,

Jammu
Advocate,
Jammu

District
Court,

Jammu

12.05.2030

32 Shri. Vijay Kumar Akhnoor
Advocate,
Akhnoor 10.08.2028

33
Shri. Naresh

Kumar Sharma
Gahri,

Bishnah
Advocate,
Jamm u

34 Shri. Bodh Raj Suman Roop Nagar
Advocate,
Jammu

M unsiff
Court,

Akhnoor

District
Court,

Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
23.O4.2028

35

Shri. Om
Prakash

Sirangel

Gangyal,
Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu 04.06.2029

36 S. Amrik Singh

Gandhi
Nagar,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jam mu

30.06.2026

37 Shri. Bansi Lal Sharma
Bota Nagar,
Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu

District
Court,

Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
03.06.2028

38
Shri. Suram Singh

Andotra

Roop
Nagar

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

District
Court,

Jammu

39 Ms. Neetu Charak
131 Streets
Jammu

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Ja mmu
03.10.2030

40 Shri. Ashok Kumar Chib
Subash
Nagar

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
11.09.2030

4l
lr

Shri. Brijinder Mohan

, .t'

Pacci206
Dakki,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

19.09.2028

Advocate,
Ja mmu

Relief
Commission

er, Jammu

05.09.2028

25.O4.2027

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu



lo

42 Smt.Beauty Pandita
Muthi,
Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Munacipal
Limits,

Jammu
03.12.2028

43 S. Rajinder Singh

Sainik

Colony,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
22.Or.2029

44 Shri. Kanawar Jit Singh

lndira
Colony,

Janipur

Municipal
Limits,

Jam mu

45 Smt.Monika Gupta

Bakshi
Nagar,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Jammu
73.O2.2029

46 Shri. Raj Kumar Palli Morh
Advocate,
Jammu

Municipal
Limits,

Ja mmu
13.O2.2029

47 Smt.Rajni Eala

Deoli,
Bishnah

Jammu

Advocate
Jammu

Municipal
Limits

Jammu

48 S. Paramjeet Kour
Advocate

Jammu

District

Court Jammu
24.O3.2029

Smt. Kamlesh Kumari
Gu pta

PuraR.S

Jammu
Advocate
Jammu

Munsiff
Court R.S

Pura
20.05.2028

50 S.Amarpreet Singh
Channi Deeli

Jammu
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
07.04.2026

51
5. Manjit Singh

Sudan

Nai Basti

Rangpur R.S

Pu ra

Advocate R.S

Pura

M unsiff
Court R.S

Pura
18.07.202a

52 Shri.Ram Das

Lane No 53

Greater
kailash

Advocate
Jamm u

District
Cou rt
Jammu

18.07.2028

Shri.Kamlesh
Kumar Sharma

H No 446,
Anand
Street

Amphalaa

Advocate
Ja mmu

18.07.2028

54

290

Malhotra

Street

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
78.07.2028

Advocate,
Jam mu 22.07.2029

07.o4.2026

Nanak Nagar

Jammu

49

District
Court
Jammu

Shri Rajesh Kumar
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55 Shri.Arun Tandon Bakshi Nagar
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
22.07.2028

s6 Shri.Vinod Kumar Suri

Darbar Ghar,
M ubarak

Mandi

Advocate
Jamm u

District
Court

Jammu
22.07.2028

57 Shri.Romash Chander
Sangal

Akhnoor

Advocate

Jammu

Munsiff

Court Akhnoor
22.07.2028

58 Shri.Sumeshwar Kohli
55 Lakhdata
Street

Advocate
Jam mu

District
Court

Jammu
22.07.2028

59 Smt.Manesha Kohli

aNo54
Resham

Ghar Colony

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
72.07.2028

60 MS.Reetu Sharma
4751C Sanik

Colony
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
22.07.2028

61 Shri. Jai Kumar Bhat

5/2lL lndra
Vihar

Janipur

Advocate
Ja mmu

District
Court

Jammu
24.07.2028

62 S.Manvir Singh Chatla Form
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
25.07.2028

63
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
2s.o7.2028Smt.Archana Manhas Jammu

64 25.07.2028
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court
Jammu

55 2.6.07.2028Smt. Bindly Jamwal
37UF Sanik

Colony
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu

- r.

66 Shri. Aditya Nandan

50 Padha

Street Purani

Mandi

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court
Ja mmu

26.07.2028

Smt.Viiay Angral

347-J-7622
Bahu lane

shaheed

Chowk



Smt.Sunita Goja Bhat
S.S. Lane Durga
Nagar

Advocate
Ja mmu

26.07.2028

68 Mr. Sajad Mir
Gujjar95

Nagar
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu

69 Smt.Upasana Bhasin
Advocate

la mmu

District

Court
30.01.2029

Ja mmu

70
Mr. Sameer

Ahmed Qureshi
ColonyBilal

Channi
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jam mu
3t.07.2028

17 Shri.Sanjay Raina
60/Gopi Nath
Vihar

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Ja mmu
05.08.2028

72 Smt.Ekta Gupta

H No 28-B

Bawani

Nagar

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
07.08.2028

73 Smt.Sushma Sharma 07.08.2028
H No 26-Pl6

Roop Nagar

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu

74 Talab Tillo
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Ja mmu
09.09.2028

75 Shri Dinish Kalla
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
02.01.2030

Shri Joginder Lal
Jia Potta/
Akhnoor

Advocate
Jammu

District
Cou rt
Jammu

02.01.2030

77 Smt.Renu Verma Chand Nagar
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Ja mmu
02.01.2030

78 Mr.Thair Parvez Bhat Gujjar Nagar
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
08.01.2030

79

^ll/
Shri Sys

t,/
heel Kumar

Advocate
Jammu

District
Cou rt
Jammu

12.01.2030

,.L

67

District
Court

Jammu

26.07.2028

133 Afghana

Mohalla

Smt. Kavita Raina

Jain Bazar

76

Kana lal

Bishnah



LV

Shri Manoj Kumar
Bhat

Advocate
lammuTalab Tillo

District
Court

Jammu
12.01.2030

81
Shri Khalid

Mehmood Khan
Janipur

Advocate

Jamm u

District

Court Jammu
12.01.2030

82 S.Sandeep Singh Preet Nagar
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu

Q2 Purani
Mandi

Advocate
Jammu

D istrict
Court

iammu
12.01.2030

84 Smt. Aarti Anand

D istrict
Court

Jammu
12.01.2030Talab Tillo

Advocate
Jammu

85 hri Kamal Kishore
Ghandi
Nagar

Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
12.01.2030

86 Mr. Ab Aleem Sheikh Balichram
Advocate
Jammu

District
Court

Jammu
12.01.2030

26.O2.2030mt.Seneh Bhagat
Gura
Akhnoor

Advocate
Jammu Munsiff

Court

Akhnoor

88
ri. Parshottam Kumar
arma

am mu
Gandinagar
o 276,

amm u

vocate District
ammu
istract Court

1s.10.2028

89 ri. Rohini Kiran Gupta
olony Sidra
o Tawi Vihar

istrict Jammu
vocate

ammu
istrict Court

1s.10.2028

90 hri. Pan kaj Gupta
agar Jammu

o
No.443.Bakshi

istrict Jammu
vocate

ammu
istrict Court

91 t.Ritu Sharma

am mu

iha r Ploura

o Su raksha

istrict Jammu
vocate

ammu
istrict Court

4.to.2028

80

12.01.2030

Smt.Manisha Khajouria

87

x4.1o.2028



92 S.Kanwal Jeet Kour
6/1 Janipur Main
Stop Jammu

Advocate
District Jammu ammu

istrict Cou rt
01.10.2028

93 Mtr. Mehrun. Nissa Qazi

R/o 4l-c Estates

Quarters Gandhi
Nagar Jammu

Advocate
District Jammu

District Court
lt".,n, 10.01.2028

94
Shri. Swaran Singh

Man has

11-F, Karan Nagar
Extn. Jammu ammu

te District Municipality
rea Jammu.

22.O4.2030

95 Shri. Shankar Dass Saini
R/o F-90 New Plot
Jammu

Advocate District
Jammu

District Court
Jammu

23.04.2030

Shri. Om.Parkash Dogra
R/o New Rehari
Jammu

looro..," oist.ictlDirtrict cor.t

1r,.., [,,,,n,
23.04.2030

97 S.Tarlochan Singh
S. D.M.Office
Gadigarh Jammu

R/o H.No.578,Nai
Basti Jammu

te District
a mmu

23.04.2030

98
Mr. Chowdhary .Nayaz
Ahmed

R/o Jani Pur H.No.
521 Ramzan Pura [avocate 

oistrict
Pur Jammu
.D.M.Office Jani

23.04.2030

99 Shri. Meet Kumar loruo.r," DistrictlM u nicipatity
b".., hrea Jammutl

R/o Plot No. 19,

Bakshi Nagar
27.04.2030

100
Mr. Chowdhary.
Mohammad Ashraf

Laro."," oi.tri.tlo.c.offi."

f",., [...u

R/O H.No.123,A
Apsara Theater
Gandhi Nagar

27 .04.2030

101 Shri. Anil Kumar Khajuria
H.NO.252, PW
Sector -6, Channi
Himmat

lorro."," oi.tri.tt.c.offi."

i".., fr,.,n,
28.04.2030

102 Smt. Sa rika Sharma laaro."t" DistrictlMunicipality

!..., lArea Jammu
tl

H.No.61, Karan
Nagar Jammu

28.04.2030

103
Shri. Vimal Kumar
Balgotra

looro..," oistrictlRurat Area south

fammu fammu.

R/o,44.Dhakki
Sarajan Jammu

28.04.2030

ri. Gulshan Kumar Bali
looro.r." oi.tri.tI

lrr-., l.

28.04.2030

?.\

. D. M.Office
ad igarh

96

704

t l)

l*ro r.*o.r*-o,
lGandhi Nagar

A
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105 |l13..ro.rr..n,nnlo"o"t" o'"''o
l. ... llammu
lr 
Himmat 

I

Smt. Sandeepa Kumari
S. D.M.Office
Gadigarh

28.04.2030

106

R/O W.No.2,
Bhour Camp

Chatha

te District
Smt. Sonika Gupta

ammu
Minsiff Court
R.S. Pura

28.04.2030

to7
R/o Q.No.334/8,
Bakshi Nagar

S.Jagmeet Kour Behl
a mmu

cate District
Relief
Commissioner
Jammu

28.04.2030

108 28.04.2030
R/O H.No.58,L-

No.2 Shanti
Puram Muthi

Shri. Yuraj Bhushan
ammu

cate District Municipality
Area Jammu

109 l**::;:l: |eduo.,.",,,.,,.,

[ourian/ akhnoo, It"'
Shri. Pardeep Kumar

Munsiff Court
Akhnoor

04.05.2030

110
R/O Birpur, Tehsil
Samba

ladvocate oistrict

[,,.n,
Smt.lsha Jamwal

S. D.M.Office
Akhnoor

04.05.2030

111

Relief
Commissioner
Jammu

04.05.2030lrr,""*X*U:"lad,o."t" oi,t,ia

loti t"nipu, lammu

Shri. Ranjeet Kumar

772 lg:l*:';", lnd,o..." oi,.,io

luanui tanipur Iammu

Smt.Sonika Kohli
Municipality
Area Jammu

04.05.2030

113
Municipality
Area Jammu

04.0s.2030lY:J-::;iL., ledvocate 
oistrict

lcotony 
ratau rit,o |J"t'

Smt.Neha Misri

774
S.D.M.Office Jani
Pur Jammu

04.0s.2030l*ro ,.0 ,rrrn, lAdvocate oistrtct

frehsit 
Marh 

f 

..r,Sh. Kamal Kishor

115

R/o Plot No.685,
Near Trimurti
Mander, Janipur
Housing Colony

te District
Smt.Richa Gupta

ammu
Municipality
Area Jammu

04.05.2030

115

It

R/o
A/P.G.No.D/28
Universty of
lammu.

Advocate District
[.,.nru

Smt. lyoti Ba la

A

Munsiff Court
R.S.Pura

11.05.2030



)6

n7 Sh. Bodh Raj Sharma

R/O H.No.501-
c,Sainik Colony
Jammu

[0,o..
Iammu

te District S. D.M.Office
Gadigarh

rr.oJ.zoao

118 Smt.Kesar Parveen
R/O Jinder Kalan,
Tehsil R.S.Pura

Advocate District
Ir..,

Munsiff Court
R.S.Pura

11.05.2030

119 Smt. Sonika Moten
R/O Jinder
Mohalla Mehlu,
Tehsil R.S. Pura

laduo..," oir,ri.,
Ir.,n,
L

M uniff Court
Bishneh

11.05.2030

120 S.Gurvinder Kour
R/O H.No.9,

St.10, Sector-7
Nanak Nagar

ladro..," oir,rio

[.,.,

Rural Area South
Jammu

11.05.2030

727 Shri. Sumit Kotwal
Municipality
Area Jammu

11.05.2030
R/O H.No.41-zl4

L.No.6 Sura.i Naga
Talab Tillo

lodro.r," oir,ri*
'i.,n,n,

722 13.05.2030Shri.Kuldeep Raj

R/o H.No.21-
Sector-C, Bharat
Nagar Talab Tillo

lorro."," ,'.,r,.,

[,'n,,

S.D.M.Office Jani

Pur Jammu

13.05.2030723 Shri. Vipul Gupta

R/O H.No.13,State
Bank of lndia Near
Poonch House

Talab Tillo

Advocate District
Jammu

14.05.2030724 Shri. Vikram Dubey

R/o H.N.16,

Sector-2 JOA

Colony Roop
Nagar

Advocate District
Jammu

S.D.M.Office iani
Pur Jammu

14.0s.2030725
Shri. Kuldeep Singh

Choudhary
R/o H.No.103-L-3,
Rani Talab Digiana

ladro.r," oir,ri.,

[..,n,

Municipality
Area Jammu

14.05.2030Smt.Shakti Kumari

R/o H.No.198
Sector-4, JDA

Colony Roop
Nagar

Advocate District
Jammu

Rural Area North
Jammu

Shri. Ravinder Singh
R/o VPO,Kalyana
Tehsil R.S.Pura

ladvocate oistria

[""

Munsiff Cou rt
R.S.Pura

20.05.2030

1.28

I
Shri.Sampuran Singh

'l ,/

Muniff Court
Bishneh

20.0s.2030
R/O.W.No.3
H.No.102 Bishna h

ledro..," oi.,ri.,

1r.,n.,

Municipality
Area Jammu

726

727



>1

t29 Shri. Ajay Singh Manhas
R/O, 70-A Sectorz
Ganga Nagar
Bantalab

Advocate District
Jammu

Rural Area North
Jammu

28.05.2030

130 Shri. Dinesh
H.No.130, Sector-
A, Subash Nagar

Advocate District
Jammu

Municipality
Area Jammu

29.05.2030

131 Mtr. Zahida Parveen
R/O Main Chowk
Jalalbad Sunjwan

Advocate District
Jammu

D.C.Office

Jammu
29.05.2030

t32 Shri. Vinod Kumar Wali
Rlo,s-92/F.s,
L.No.17 Migrant
Colony Nograta

Advocate District
Jammu

Relief
Commissioner
Jammu

01.06.2030

133 Shri. Manish Gupta

R/o, H.No.121,
L.No.3, Priya
Darshani Colony
Talab Tillo

Advocate District
Jammu

Municipality
Area Jammu

03.06.2030

734 Smt. Aruna Thaku r
R/O, L.NO.3Gurah
Kera n Bantalab
Jammu.

Advocate District
lammu

Rural Area North
Jammu

08.06.2030

135 Shri. Rajesh Sharma

661-A

Ra.ipora,

Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

Jammu City 22.O3.2027

135
Shri. Vijay Kumar

,Y"rny
R/o Subash

Nagar Jammu

Advocate,
Jammu

District Court

Jammu
08.01.2030
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N OTARY LIST,2026
L IST OF NOTARIES FOR THE YEAR 2026 FOR KASHMIR DIVISION

DISTRICT BUDGAM
Sr.

,Vo.

Nome of Notory Residentiol
Address

Prolessionol
Address

Areo in which
authorised to
proctice

Dote up to
which
certilicate of
proctice is

volid
1 2 5 6

1

Mr.Mohd
Fayaz

Magaray

Batoopora
Magam

Advocate,
Budgam

4

District
Cou rt,

Budgam
01.01.2030

2
Mr.Syed Sajad

Hussain Geelani
Ompura,
Budgam

District
Co u rt,

Budgam
74.70.2027

3 Mr. Mohd Shafi Shah
Khansahib,

Budgam
Advocate,
Budgam

District
Co u rt,

Budgam
18.02.2028

4

Mr. Abdul
Rashid

Hanjoora

Hanjoora,
Budgam

Advocate,
Budgam

District
Court,

Budgam
29.O4.2028

5 Mr. Gh. Qadir Rather
Bachoora,
Budgam

Advocate,
Budgam 08.01.2029

6

Mr. Mohd
Fayaz
Magaray

Batoopora
Magam

Advocate,
Budgam

District
Cou rt,
Budgam

Mr. Rafiq Ahmed
Waza

Wathora,
Chadoora

District
Cou rt,

Budgam

01.01.2030

30.01.2030

e Mtr.Suriya Akbar R/o Magam
Advocate
Budgam

Munsiff Court
Magam

04.10.2028

9

lt

Mr.Abdul Ahad Magray R/o Batapora
Advocate
Budgam

District
Court,

Budgam
13.72.2027

3

Advocate,
Budgam

District
Court,

Budgam

7
Advocate,
Budgam



*

8.77.2029

DISTRICT KUPWARA

10 Mtr. Shaista Wani R/o Magam [^,

l"
vocate
dgam

unsiff Court
aSam

24.07.2029

11 Mr. Yakoob.Hussain.Sofi R/o Beerwah
dvocate unsiff Court

Budgam Beerwah
25.07.2029

12 Mr. Lateef Ahmed Khan R/o Gully Pora
Advocate
Budgam

Munsiff Court
Beerwah

29.07.2029

13 Mr. Sheikh lshfaq Rasool
R/oKawoosa
Khalisa Tehsil
Narbal

Advocate
Budgam

Munsiff Court
Chaoora

5r. Nome of Notory Residential
Address

Prolessional
Address

Area in which
outhoised to
pradice

1 2 3 4 5

1 Mr.Bashir Ahmed Mir
Advocate,
Handwara

District
Court

Kupwara
0s.04.2028

2 Mr.Gh. Mohd Shah Drugmulla
Advocate,
Handwara

SubJudge
Court,

Kupwara

3 Mr.Bashir Ahmed Khan
Chantipora,
Handwa ra

Advocate,
Handwara

Sub-Judge
Court,

Handwara

4
Mr.Bashir Ahmed

Sheikh

Chottipora,

Handwara

Advocate,

Handwara

C.J.M Court,

Handwara
14.05.2030

5 Mr.Bashir Ahmed Bhat
Lalpora,
Kupwara

Advocate,
Kupwara

District
Court,

Kupwara
14.o7.2027

6
Mr.Zahoor
Ahmed Shiekh

District
Court,

Kupwara
73.72.2027

No.
Dote up to
which
certilicote ot
Nadlce is
volid

5

Lolab

o7.03.2026

13.07.2026

Taratpora
Advocate,
Kupwara



3

Mr. Gh. Ahmed
Magray

Trich
Kupwara

Advocate,
Kupwara 12.01.2030

Mr. Mohammad Saleem
R/o Dhani
Karnah

Advocate District
Kupwara

District Court
Kupwara

01.10.2028

9 Mr.Jameel Ahmed Magry
R/o Nawa Gabra
Karnah

Advocate
District Kupwara

Munsiff Court
Ka rnah

10.10.2028

10 Mr.Mohd Shafi R/o Tangdar
Advocate District
Kupwara

Munsif Court
Tangdar

10.10.2028

11 Mr.Asif Hussain Wani R/o Drugmulla
Advocate District
Kupwara

Tehsil Trehgam 29.07.2029

72 Mtr. Aamina Bano R/o Guloora
Advocate District
Kupwara

District Court
Kupwara

22.O8.2029

13 Mr.Ab.Rashid Malik
R/o Guloora
Langate

Handwara

Advocate District
Kupwara

Addl.District
Session Court
Handwara

29.08.2029

14 Mr. Mehboob lllahi
R/o Munsiff
Court Tangdar

Advocate District
Kupwara

Munsiff Court
Tangdar

22.OA.2026

DISTRICT PULWAMA

Sr,
Aro.

Name of Notdry Residentiol
Address

Professionol
Address

Areo in which
outhorised to
pradice

Ddte up to
which
certlficote ol
prodice is
valid

1 2 3 4 6

1 Mr.Abdul Salam Dar
Lajoora,
Pulwama

Advocate,
Pulwama

District
Court,

Pulwama

2 Mr.Ghulam Nabi Dar
Rohumu,
Pulwama 09.o4.2027

7
District
Court,

Kupwara

5

07.72.2026

Advocate,
Pu lwama

District
Court,

Pu lwama



q

3
Mr.Gh. Mohi-ud-
Din lndrabi

Advocate,
Pulwama

District
Co u rt.
Pulwama

75.tO.2027

4 Mr. Mohd Shafi Dar Trall
Advocate,

Trall

Munsiff
Court, Trall

29.O9.2026

5
Mr. Ghulam
Rasool Digoo

Naina

Batpora,

Pu lwama

Advocate,
Pulwama

D istrict
Court,

Pu lwama
21.07.2076

6
Mr.Abdul Rashid

Bukhari
Midroo, Trall

Advocate,

Trall

Munsiff
Cou rt, Trall

23.O4.2027

7 Mr.Haji Ab. Ahad Bhat
Chandara,

Pu lwama
Advocate,
Pampore 24.O4.2028

Mr.Mohd Yousuf Malik
Advocate,
Pulwama

District
Court,

Pulwama
24.09.2027

9 Mr.Ali Mohd Khan Khaja Pora
Advocate,

Shopian

Sub-Judge,

Shopian
31.05.2026

10 Mr.Bashir Ahmed Malik
Advocate,
Pampore

Munsiff
Court,

Pampore
24.O9.2027

11 Mr.Aijaz Ahmed Aijaz Rajpora
Advocate,
Pu lwama

District
Court,

Pulwama
02.01.2030

T2
Mr.Abdul Rehman Malla

Wani
R/o Tral Payeen

Advocate District
Pulwama

Munsiff Court
Tral

03.10.2028

13 R/o lnder
Advocate District
Pulwama

District Court
Pu lwama

01.10.2028

74 Mr.Fayaz Ahmed Ganie
R/o Koil,
Pulwama

Advocate District
Pulwama

Tehsil
Awantipora

25.07.2029

Mr. Bilal Ahmed Dhobi R/o Parigam
Advocate District
Pulwama

District Court
Pulwama

29.07.2029

ttl-' D ISTRICT SHOPIAN

Puchal,
Pulwama

Munsiff
Court,

Pampore

8

Badriwan
Koil,

Pulwama

Fristabal,
Pampore

Mr.Mir Shakeel Ahmed

15



5

Sr.

No,
Name ol Notory Residential

Address
Areo in which
authorised to
pracf:ice

Dote up to
which
certilicote ol
Nddice is
volid

1 2 3 5

1 Mr.Mohd lqbal Shah Shopian
Advocate,

Shopian

C.J.M Court,

Shopian
13.05.2028

2 Mr.Abdul Hai Sheikh Shopian
Advocate,
Shopian

Sub-Judge

Court,

Shopian

05.05.2028

3 Mr.Mohd Mansoor Shah Shopian
Advocate,

Shopian

Sub-Judge

Court,

Shopian

24.O8.2029

4
Pinjoura,
Shopian

Advocate,
Shopian

Sub-Judge
Court,

Shopian
07.70.2027

5 Mr.Ghulam Mohd Sofi
Hergam

Shopian
Advocate,
Shopian

11.10.2028

6 Mr. Tariq Ahmed Mir
R/o Mir Mohalla
Bongam Shopian

Advocate District
Shopian

District Court
Shapian

01.10.2028

No.
Nome of Notdry Residentiol

Address
Professionol
Address

Areo in which
authorised to
Nodice

Dote up to
which
certificote of
prudice is
valld

1 2 3 4 5

1 Mr.Syed-Ullah Mir Amnoo, Kulgam
Advocate,
Kulgam

SubJudge
Co u rt,
Kulgam

77.t2.2027

2 Mr.Mohd Amin Paddar Kulgam
Advocate,
Kulgam

t2.12.2027

Prolessional
Address

4 5

Mr.Mohd Yousuf Mir

District
Cou rt,

Shopian

DISTRICT KULGAM

5r.

6

Sub-Judge

Court,

Kulgam



b

3 Mr.Nazir Ahmed Bhat Kulgam
Advocate,
Kulgam

Sub-Judge
Court,

Kulgam

4 Mr.Waseem Ahmed Lone
R/o Knipura
Naseerabad

District Kulgam
District Court
Kulgam

04.10.2028

Mr.Ali Mohd Fayaz R/o H.C.Gam District Kulgam

Munsiff
Court, D.H

Porra
27.08.2029

6
Mr.Manzoor Ahmed
Bhat

R/o Laroo
Kulgam

Advocate
Kulgam

District
Court
Kulgam

07 .o4 _2026

DISTRICT ANANTNAG

5r.
No,

Nome of Notory Residentiol
Address

Professional
Address

Area in which
duthorised to
ptoctice

Dote up to
which
certilicote ot
prdctice is
valid

2 3 4 5 6

1
Mr.Mohd Yousuf

Shahdad

Sailoo,

Anantnag

Advocate,

Anantnag
Tehsil

Pahalgam
28.O9.2027

Mr.Mohd Yousuf Naik
Panzat,

Qazigund

Advocate,
Dooru/QaziB
und

t7.07.2028

3 Mr. Muzafar Ali Hakeem Anantnag
Advocate,
Anantnag

M u nsiff
Court,

Ashmuqam
25.04.2031

Mr.Gh. Aamid
Makhdoomi

Brakpora,
Anantnag

District
Cou rt,
Anantnag

09.o4.2027

Mr.Atiqullah
Makhdoomi

Brakpora,
Anantnag

Advocate,
Anantnag 09.0s.2029

6 Mr.Mohd Hussain Mir Dooru
Advocate,

Dooru

Munsiff
Court, Dooru

06.11.2030

06.02.2031

1

2

Munsiff
Co u rt,
Dooru, and

Qazigund

4
Advocate,
Anantnag

Sub- Judge

Court,

Bijbihara



+

7
Mr.Syed
Masood Ahmed

Seer
Hamdan,

Anantnag

Advocate,
Anantnag

District
Co u rt,

Anantnag
L4.O2.2028

8
Mr.Peerzada Wajahat
Hussain

Brakpora
Advocate,
Anantnag

District
Cou rt,

Anantnag
20.10.2028

I Mr.Bashir Ahmed Wani Anantnag
Advocate,
AnantnaB

District
Court,

Anantnag
27.O2.2026

10 Mr.Mohd Amin Dar Bijbihara
Advocate,
Bijbihara

Sub-Judge
Co u rt,
Bijbihara

09.03.2031

11 Mr.Nazir Ahmed Matoo
Dooru,

Anantnag

Advocate,

Dooru

M unsiff

Cou rt, Dooru
06.7t.2026

72 29.72.2026
Brakpora,
Anantnag

Advocate,
AnantnaB

District
Court,

Anantnag

13 Mr.Gh. Qadir Dar
Adder,
Anantnag

Advocate,
Bijbihara

Sub-Judge
Court,

Bijbihara
o4.o9.2027

74 Mr.Sheikh Mohd Ashraf
Advocate,
Anantnag

D istrict
Cou rt,

Anantnag
05.01.2028

15 27.O9.2028
Mr.Muzaffar
Ahmed Tak

Sarnal,
Anantnag

Advocate,
Kulgam

SubJudge
Co u rt,

Kulgam

16
Mr.Khursheed Ahmed

Lolo
Khrewan

Advocate,

Kulgam

Sub{udge,

Kulgam
1o.o7.2026

77 77.05.2024Brakpora
Advocate,
Anantnag

District
Court,

Anantnag

18 Mtr. Ufreen Jan 29.07.2028Dangarpora
Advocate,
Anantnag

Distract

Court,

AnantnaB

Mr.Farooq Ahmed

Wani
Dooru 04.03.2029

Advocate

Vailoo

20 Mr.Mohd lqbal .lan
Baba

Mohalla
Advocate
Bijbihara

Sub Judge Court

Bijbihara
13.08.2028

Mr.Jamsheed Gh. Mohd

Dar

Anantnag

Mr.Zahoor
Ahmed Geelani

19
Munsiff
Court Vailoo



Y

13.08.202821. Ms.Rifat Jan Kadipora
Advocate
Anantnag

District
Court

Anantnag

District
Court

Anantnag
02.01.203022

Mr.Nazir
Ahmed Padder

Namapura
Advocate
Anantnag

08.01.203023
Mr.Gulzar
Ahmed Ganie

Hillar
Shahbad

Advocate
Anantnag

District
Court

Anantnag

Advocate
Anantnag

District
Court

Anantnag
08.01.203024 Mr.Parvaiz Ahmed John Peerpora

District
Court

Anantnag
08.01.203025 Mr.Mukhtar Ahmed Mir Kanad

Advocate
Anantnag

District
Court

Anantnag
08.01.203026

Mtr. Syed Shabnum
Shabeena

Vailoo
Advocate
Anantnag

08.01.2030Mr.Tariq Ahmed Bhat Koker Nag
Advocate
Anantnag

District
Court

Anantnag
27

10.10.2028
Advocate
District
Anantnag

Munsiff Court
Bijbehara

28 Mr. Farooq Ahmed Khan
R/o Marhama
Bijbehara

24.07.2029
Advocate
District
Anantnag

District Court
AnantnaB29 Mr.Showkat Ali Khan R/o Kokernage

24.07.202930 Mr. Ab.Aziz Shah R/o Qazi Bigh

Advocate
District
Anantnag

D.C. Anantnag

Advocate
District
Anantnag

District Court
Anantnag

2s.o7.202931 Mr.Parvez Ahmed Gania
R/o Butapora
Dailgam

Munsiff Court
Phalgam

25.07.202932 Mr.Tariq Hussain Shah
R/o Siligam
Phalgam

Advocate
District
Anantnag

Munsiff Court

Qazigund
25.07.202933

Mr.Khurshid Ahmed
Sheikh

R/o Dailgam
Advocate
District
Anantnag



I

34

DISTRICT BANDIPORA

S.Jasbir Singh
R/o Ranbir Pora
Mattan

[ar"r.*
loistrict
Anantnag

Munsiff Court
Ashamuqam

29.O7.2029

35 Mtr. Sugufta Akhter
R/o Krangsoo
Anantnag

hdro.","
lDir,ri.,

len.ntnrg

Munsiff Court
Qazigund

29.07.2029

36

Mr.Khurshid Ahmed
Wani

F
D

h

dvocate
istrict
nantnag

Munsiff Court
Dooru

22.08.2029

37 Mr.Ab.Hamid Mir R/o Khundoora
Advocate
District
AnantnaB

Munsiff Court
Sha ngu s

27.08.2029

38
Mr.Khurshid Ahmed
lmam

h
lo

I
dvocate
istrict
n antnag

Sub Judge Court
Bijbihara

05.08.2027

Mr. Muzaffar Ali Hakim Anantnag
hdro..,"
District

In.n,n"g

No.
Nome ol Notary Odte up to

which
certif,cote oJ
prudice is
valid

Resldentiol
Address

Professionol
Address

Areo in which
gutho zed to
prodice

1. 2 3 64 5

1
Mr.Malik
Mushtaq Ahmed

Bandipora
Advocate,
Bandipora

M unsiff
Court,

Bandipora
03.06.2026

2 Mr.Abdul Majid Bhat
Kadihal,

Bandipora

Munsiff
Court,

Bandipora
27.70.2028

3 Mr.Riyaz Ahmed Bhat Bandipora
Advocate,
Bandipora

Munsiff
Court,

Bandipora

4
Wangipora
Sumbal

Advocate
Sumbal

M unsiff
Court
Sumbal

30.07.2028

jnTo rurtt ipor.

lDooru

1,,,0,n.*

39
District
Anantnag

l,, 
oo ,o,.

Sr.

Advocate,
Bandipora

28.09.2025

Mr.Shamim Ahmed
Parray



lo

DISTRICT BARAMULLA

5
Mr. Masood Ahmed
Bhat Watapora

Advocate,
Bandipora

District
Court,

Bandipora
08.01.2030

6 Kunan
Advocate,
Bandipora

District
Court,

Bandipora
08.01.2030

7
M r.G h-Moh i-Din
Pary R/o Tehsil Hajin

Advocate,
Bandipora

M unsiff
Court
Sumbal

22.O8.2029

8
Mr.Feraze Ahmed
Sofi

R/o Kaloosa

Bandipora

Advocate,
Bandipora

District
Court,

Bandipor
a

03.10.2029

9
Mr.Mushtaq
Ahmad Hurra R/o Naid-khai

Advocate
Bandipora

Munsiff
Court
Sumbal

74.O8.2027

5r.
No.

Nome ol Notary Residentlol
Address

Professionol
Address

Areo in which
3Tuthorized
to prar,;ice

1 2 3 4 5 6

1
Mr.Mukhtar Ahmed
Wani

Sopore
Advocate,

Sopore

C.J.M Court,

Sopore
26.1O.2025

Mr.Ab. Majid Vakil Baramulla
Advocate,
Baramulla

District
Court,

Baramulla
05.08.2031

3 Mr.Habib-ul Bhat Baramu lla

District
Court,

Baramulla

Advocate,
Baramulla

/,

4
Sumbal,

Sonawari
Advocate,
Sonawari

Munsiff
Court,
Sonawari,

Sumbal

18.11.2026

Mr.Sameer
Ahmed Khan

Date up to
which
certiticate of
prodice is
vdlld

2

06.08.2026

Mr.Mohd Moqbool Dar



lt

5 Mr.Habib-Ullah Gojri Sopore
Advocate,
Sopore

Sub-Judge
Court,

Sopore
77.08.2027

6 Mr.Ab. Khaliq Bhat Sopore
Advocate,

Sopore

C.J.M, Court
Sopore

27.04.2026

7
Mr.Gh. Mohi-ud-Din
Mandloo Sopore

Advocate,

Sopore
C.J.M Court,

Sopore
37.07.2027

6 Mr.Mohd Hanief Khan Advocate,

Uri 07.07.2028

9 Mr.Mohd Latief Wani Sopore
Advocate,

Sopore

C.J.M Court,

Sopore
25.O5.2026

10
Mr.Peer Khursheed

Ah med
Sopore

Advocate,

Sopore

C.J.M Court,

Sopore

11 Mr.Mohd Saleem Beigh Uri
Advocate,

Uri

C.J.M Court,

Uri
19.10.2026

12
Mr.Firdous Ahmed
Halwai

Advocate,

Sopore

C.J.M Court,

Sopore
18.o4.2027

Fayaz Ahmed

Sultan puri Sopore
Advocate,

Sopore

C.J.M Court,

Sopore
01.01.2029

l4 Mr.Ghulam. Nabi Antoo
Kralteng,
Sopore

Advocate,
Sopore

Sub-Judge
Court,

Sopore
28.72.2026

15 Mr.Mohd Raffi Janwari Sopore
Advocate,

Sopore

C.J.M Court,

Sopore
o2.o9.2028

15
Mr.Fayaz
Ahmed Magray Ferozpora

Advocate,
Tangmarg

M unsiff
Court,

Tangmarg
72.07.2027

77
Mr.Tariq
Mohammad Bhat

Tangmarg
Baramulla

Advocate
Tangmarg

Munsiff
Court

Tangmarg
10.08.2026

18
Mr.Sheikh
Ghulam Rasool

Advocate
Baramulla

Munsiff Court
Dangiwacha 07.04.2026

Mr.Abdul Karim Zargar
New Colony

Kanispora

Advocate

Pattan

Sub Judge

Court Pattan
18.07.2028

20 Mtr. Neelofar Masood
Noorbagh

Baramulla
Advocate
Baramulla

District
Court

Baramulla
25.07.2028

Uri C.J.M Court,

Uri, Gurez

24.O8.2026

New Colony,

Sopore

13

Dandoosa/
Dangiwacha
Rafiabad

Baramulla

19



2t Mr.Mohd lqbal Shah Khanpora
Advocate
Baramulla

District
Court

Baramulla
24.07.2028

22 Wagoora
Advocate
Baramulla

District
Court

Baramulla

Mr.Abdul Wadood Mir Gantannle
Advocate
Baramulla

District
Court

Baramulla
30.07.2028

Mr. Riyaz Ahmed
Lone Potu ha r

Advocate
Baramulla

District
Court

Baramulla

1C Mr. Gulzar Dar Danjwatcha
Advocate
Baramulla

District
Court

Baramulla
08.01.2030

26
Mr. Javid Ahmed
Hajam Danjwatcha

Advocate
Danjwatcha

Munssiff
Court

Danjwatcha
08.01.2030

27 Mr.Ab.Khaliq Shiekh R/o Boniyar
Advocate
District
Baramulla

Munsiff Court
Boniyar

24.07.2029

,a Mr. Shamim Ahmed R/o Nowpora
Advocate
District
Baramulla

Munsiff Court
L.l ri

30.07.2029

29 Mr. lshfaq Ahmed Bhat R/o Wani gam
Advocate
District
Baramulla

Munsiff Court
Pattan

2.O8.2029

30 Mr.Shoiab Muzaffar R/o Kanthbagh
Advocate
District
Baramulla

unsiff Court
handoosa

2.082029

31 Mr.Abdul Ahad Bhat
R/O Nowpora
Kalan Sopore

vocate District
ramu lla

C.J.M Court,
pore

17.08.2030

IL

DISTRICT GANDERBAL

tl)

5r.
No.

Nome of Notory

/

Resldentiol
Address

Professionol
Address

Dote up to
which
certlticdte of
ptoctice is
valid

Mr.Hilal Ahmed Wani 29.07.2028

23

24 02.01.2030

Area in which
outho sed to
prudice



1 2 3 4 5 5

1
Mr.Shabir
Ahmed Masoodi Ganderbal

Advocate,
Ganderbal

Mu nsiff
Court,Gande

rbal
30.07.2026

2 Mr.Jamal ud Din
Teetwal,
karnah

Advocate
Ganderbal

District
Court
Ganderbal

13.08.2028

3
Mr. Sajad Ahmed
Salati

Ganderbal
Advocate
Ganderbal

District
Court
Ganderbal

4 Mr. Feroz Ahmed Sheikh Ganderbal
Advocate
Ganderbal

Tehsil and
District
Ganderbal

01.10.2028

5 Mr. Nisar Ahmed
R/o Sumkachbal
Khanyar

Advocate

Ganderbal
Munsiff Court
Kangan

28.08.2029

l3

DISTRICT SRINAGAR

Dote up to
which
certificote of
pructice is
volid

Nome of Notory Residentiol
Address

Prolessional
Address

Ares in which
duthoised to
proctice

Sr.

No,

5 51 2 3 4
Advocate,
Srinagar

Srinagar,
Municipal

Limits

19.10.20271 Mr.Syed Mir Gh. Nabi Safa kadal,
Srinagar

2 Mr.Raja Bashir Ahmed Syed Ali
Akbar,

Srinagar

Advocate,
Srinagar

D istrict
Court
Srinagar

3 Mr.Farooq
Ahmed Parray

Kak Saria,

Srinagar
Advocate,
Srinagar

Municipal
Limits

Srinagar

Municipal
Limits

Srinagar

14.07.20264 Mr.Wali Mohammad

Kastori

Shaheed
Gunj,

Srinagar

Advocate,
Srinagar

08.01.2030

1s.0s.2028

16.05.2028



rq

Mr.Nazir Ahmad Bhat Karsoo
Padshai

Bagh,

Srinagar

Advocate,
Srinagar

Municipal
Limits
Srin aga r

t4.o7.2026

6 Mr.Manzoor
Ahmed Wani

24.O5.2027Chandpora,
Srinagar

Advocate,
Srinagar

Municipal
Limits

Srinagar

7 Mr.Shabir Ahmed Reshi Shivpora,
Srinagar

Advocate,
Srinagar

Municipal
Limits

Srinagar

25.06,2027

8 Mtr. Bilq uees Jabeen Advocate,
Srinagar

Municipal
Limits

Srinagar

77.t1.2030

9 Mr.Abdul. Majid Najar Madeen
Sahib,

Srinagar

Advocate,
Srinagar

District
Court,

Srin aga r

28.O5.2027

10 District
Court,

Srinagar

Mr.Aga Humayoon Advocate,
Srinagar

L4.O9.2028Mr.Mohd Aslam Wani Buchwara,
Srinagar

Advocate,
Srinagar

District
Court,

Srinagar

29.O5.2026t2 Mr.Ghulam. Rasool Rah Baripora,

Srinagar

Advocate,

Srinagar

District Court,

Srinagar

20.01.2029L3 Mr. Abdul. Majid Zargar Sanatnagar Advocate,
Sranagar

District
Court,

Srinagar

07.04.202674 Mr.Mohammad Yousuf
Dar

Srinagar
Bagawanpor a

Barbar Shah

Advocate
Srinagar

Municipal
Limits

Srinagar

15 Mr.Mohd Yaqoob Shah Advocate District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

7a.o5.2027R/o
Nazneenpora

l, /

Mr. Mohammad
Hafiz Bakshi

Advocate
Srinagar

Municipal
Limits
Srinagar

07.04.2026

5

Narsing
Garh,

Srinagar

30.7L.2027Alamgari
Bazar,

Srinagar

11

16 39/waazbag
h/ Hyderpora

sgr.



5I

77 Mr.Muzaffer
Ahmed Shah

Kamarwari
Srinagar

Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court

Srinagar

78.07.2028

18 Mr.Gh Rasool Dar Rambagh

Srinagar
Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court

Srinagar

18.07.2028

19 Mr.Mushtaq Ahmed
Bhat

Eid Ghah
Srinaga r

District
Court

Srinagar

22.07.2028

20 Mr.Javid Ahmed Langoo Maharaj
Gunj

Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court

Srinagar

22.07.2028

2L Mr.Shahnawaz
Adil Shah

Nawa kadal District
Court

Srinagar

12.01.2030

22 Mr.Javid Ahmed Najar Fethe Kadal Advocate

Srinagar

District

Court

12.01.2030

Srinagar
23 Mr. lrfan Ahmed

Khan
Barzu llah Advocate

Srinagar
District
Court
Srinagar

16.01.2030

24 Mr. Hamid
Shafi Hakeem

Peerbagh Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court

Srinagar

16.01.2030

25 Mr. Younis Aslam
Kawoosa

Hyderpora Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court
Srinaga r

22.O7.2030

26 Mr.Mohd. Sultan Sheikh Eco friend
Colony

Advocate
Srinagar

27.Ot.2031

27 Mtr. Shaheena Khan Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court

Srinagar

30.01.2030

28 Bemina Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court

Srinagar

18.02.2030

29

t

Mr. Rafiq Beigh Bhori Kadal Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court

Srinagar

11.03.2030

Advocate
Srinagar

Advocate
Srinagar

District
Court
Srinagar

Nowgam

Mtr. Sofiya Muzamil



lb

Mr.Farhat Zia

Soherwardy
R/o Green Avnue
Hyderpora
Srinagar

Advocate District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

04.10.2028

31 Mrt.Shaista Rasool Wani R/o Bona Mohall
Dagakadal

Srinagar

Advocate District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

04.10.2028

32 Mtr.Nazia Hashim R/o 57-
Govt.Housing
Colony
Ompora
Budgam

Advocate
District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

24.07 .2029

33 M r. M ushtaq
Bhat

Ahmed Advocate
District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

22.O8.2029

34 Mr.lftikhar
Qadri

Ahmed R/o Lal-Bazar
Srinagar

Advocate
District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

24.07.2029

35 Mtr.Mirza Aneela Afzal
Beg

Advocate
District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

29.07.2029

36 Mtr.Arifa Amin Tak R/o Sector
3.Hyderpora
Srinagar

Advocate
District
Srinagar

25.07.2029

37 Mtr.Nazia Hassan R/o Nawakadal
Srinagar

Advocate
District
Srinagar

District
Srinagar

27.08.2029

56 Mtr. Shamima Aziz R/o Bemina Advocate
District
Srinagar

District Court
Srinagar

22.07.2028

30

R/o Srinagar

R/o Bemina

District Court
Srinagar


